Nombre
SANCHEZ ROMERO ANTONIO

RUIPEREZ LISON ANTONIO
CAVAS MARTINEZ FRANCISCO
SARRIO MICO RICARDO

HERNANDEZ NAVARRO FRANCISCO JOSE

MONEDERO MAIQUEZ JUAN CARLOS
VICENTE PEREZ ENRIQUE
FERNANDEZ AGUERA ANTONIO JOSE
NAVARRO HERAS AZUCENA
MARTINEZ AMOROS JUAN DAVID
BANO MENGUAL JUAN JOSE
HERNANDEZ MARIN PALOMA

PARDO MOYA JUAN ANTONIO
GUERRERO SOLANO JOSE LUIS
GARCIA ZAMORA JOSE PEDRO
AYALA SANCHEZ CRISTINA

JIMENEZ GARCIA MARIO

MELLADO NAVARRO FRANCISCO
NAVARRO ABRIL JOSE SALVADOR
MARTINEZ ALIAGA MANUEL ANTONIO
PARDO MOYA MATIAS JOSE

SECO NICOLAS MANUEL

MAESTRE VALERO JAVIER

VALDES BELMAR JAVIER

LAVELLA SANCHEZ JORGE

DNI
0229982662

034810799T
0229732208
052713895B
034835641W
027471551Y
022976947Q
022997639P
076143349D
034795096Y
048486008F
048368010E
023009183Y
023012402M
022973411E
023020981M
048476813N
023023158C
052813932K
048489738B
023008510T
0485249978
0230288102
027452694D
027468145G

Puntuacion
41,05
38,50
36,20
25,45
13,70
13,30
12,35
11,85
11,00
10,00

9,90
9,85
9,75
9,05
8,85
7,75
7,45
7,30
7,20
6,50
6,45
6,40
6,00
5,80
4,80



Nombre

ORENES BERNABE PATRICIO
GARCIA PATINO VANESSA
HERNANDEZ VIDAL MIGUEL ANGEL
SAEZ GUTIERREZ FRANCISCO LUIS
TORRES RUBIO JESUS
GUARDIOLA BERNAL JESUS ALEJANDRO
ILIEV KOLEV GUEORGUI

GARCIA CABEZON JOSE AGUSTIN
ORTIZ HERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO
TRISTANTE GOMEZ JAVIER
MANERA CENAL CARLOS ENRIQUE

PEREZ FERNANDEZ DE BOBADILLA MANUEL

FRANCO ARROYAVE JUAN ESTEBAN

PEREZ FERNANDEZ DE BOBADILLA RAFAEL JOAQUI

CONESA ANIORTE PEDRO
MARTINEZ LIDON RAMON
SERNA FERNANDEZ JOSE
TRIVINO PENAFIEL NOELIA
GARCIA SALINAS ALBERTO
GUZMAN SERRANO JENNIFER

DNI
048494284A
077708280C
022990090A
023044460R
022998159E
077709364T
49972672C
043823251V
015481688C
023053969B
077708965S
023050689C
045901057A
023064738Q
077715288J
023006869S
048544231V
023035850Q
023051421Q
023028319Y

Puntuacion
4,35
3,75
3,30
3,25
3,20
2,60
1,10
1,00
0,90
0,90
0,80
0,75
0,65
0,60
0,45
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



